CPRC Management

A CPRC Group company.

KENNEBUNK TRANSFER STATION

Facility Hours: 8am - 3pm - Tuesday - Saturday

Item

Block, Brick (Inert Materials)

Metal

Demo Wood

Stumps

Brush & Woody Vegetation

Resident Leaves & Grass Clippings
Non-Resident Leaves & Grass Clippings
Commercial Leaves & Grass Clippings
Windows & Porcelain

Asphalt Shingles

Gypsum Board

Appliances

Appliances with Freon
Mattresses/Stuffed Furniture
Stereos/Speakers/Computers/VCR

TVs & Monitors

Printers-Small

Printers-Large, Copiers

Tire - 16" & Under

Tires - Light Truck over 16"

Tires - Truck or Tractor

Tires on Rims

Automotive Batteries

Batteries (besides alkaline)

Waste Oil in Clear Container
Fluorescent Bulbs

Household CFL Bulbs

Propane Tanks

Mercury Items

Fire Extinguishers
Mixed/Non-Recycable Commercial Materials
Mixed/Non-Recycable Residential Materials
Loose Corrugated, Mixed Paper

Loose Co-Mingled (Bottle & Cans) 1,2,4,5,7
Residential Municipal Solid Waste
Household Composts

Unacceptable items:

Stove Ashes

Syringes

Styrofoam

VC #3 Plastic

Plastic Film #4

Gas-mixed oil w/ other material

Current
Price

$ 40.00
$ 15.00
$ 80.00
$ 105.00
$ 70.00
Free
35.00
35.00
85.00
80.00
85.00
15.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
15.00
40.00
30.00
70.00
150.00
45.00
10.00
2.00
1.75
2.00
2.00
35.00
10.00
35.00
80.00
80.00
55.00
55.00
95.00
3.00

PP DD PP D PP PPN PR LOPPHLRHHH

Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Free
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Gallon
Per Foot
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Per 5-Gal Bucket



