



KENNEBUNK TRANSFER STATION

Facility Hours: 8am - 3pm - Tuesday - Saturday

Item	Current Price
Block, Brick (Inert Materials)	\$ 40.00 Yard
Metal	\$ 15.00 Yard
Demo Wood	\$ 80.00 Yard
Stumps	\$ 105.00 Yard
Brush & Woody Vegetation	\$ 70.00 Yard
Resident Leaves & Grass Clippings	Free Free
Non-Resident Leaves & Grass Clippings	\$ 35.00 Yard
Commercial Leaves & Grass Clippings	\$ 35.00 Yard
Windows & Porcelain	\$ 85.00 Yard
Asphalt Shingles	\$ 80.00 Yard
Gypsum Board	\$ 85.00 Yard
Appliances	\$ 15.00 Per Item
Appliances with Freon	\$ 50.00 Per Item
Mattresses/Stuffed Furniture	\$ 50.00 Per Item
Stereos/Speakers/Computers/VCR	\$ 25.00 Per Item
TVs & Monitors	\$ 25.00 Per Item
Printers-Small	\$ 15.00 Per Item
Printers-Large, Copiers	\$ 40.00 Per Item
Tire - 16" & Under	\$ 30.00 Per Item
Tires - Light Truck over 16"	\$ 70.00 Per Item
Tires - Truck or Tractor	\$ 150.00 Per Item
Tires on Rims	\$ 45.00 Per Item
Automotive Batteries	\$ 10.00 Per Item
Batteries (besides alkaline)	\$ 2.00 Per Item
Waste Oil in Clear Container	\$ 1.75 Per Gallon
Fluorescent Bulbs	\$ 2.00 Per Foot
Household CFL Bulbs	\$ 2.00 Per Item
Propane Tanks	\$ 35.00 Per Item
Mercury Items	\$ 10.00 Per Item
Fire Extinguishers	\$ 35.00 Per Item
Mixed/Non-Recycable Commercial Materials	\$ 80.00 Yard
Mixed/Non-Recycable Residential Materials	\$ 80.00 Yard
Loose Corrugated, Mixed Paper	\$ 55.00 Yard
Loose Co-Mingled (Bottle & Cans) 1,2,4,5,7	\$ 55.00 Yard
Residential Municipal Solid Waste	\$ 95.00 Yard
Household Composts	\$ 3.00 Per 5-Gal Bucket

Unacceptable items:

Stove Ashes

Syringes

Styrofoam

VC #3 Plastic

Plastic Film #4

Gas-mixed oil w/ other material